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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 15 Aug 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E.,M.Kom

; 195910231986012002

2 Thu 22 Aug 2024 1:30PM - 4:30PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E.,M.Kom

; 195910231986012002

3 Thu 29 Aug 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E.,M.Kom

; 195910231986012002

4 Thu 5 Sept 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E.,M.Kom

; 195910231986012002

5 Thu 12 Sept 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri, M.E.,M.Kom

; 195910231986012002

6 Thu 19 Sept 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Prof. H. Isnurhadi, M.B.A., Ph.D

; 196211121989111001

7 Thu 26 Sept 2024 1:30PM - 4:30PM
All

students

Prof. H. Isnurhadi, M.B.A., Ph.D

; 196211121989111001
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

8 Thu 3 Oct 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Prof. H. Isnurhadi, M.B.A., Ph.D

; 196211121989111001

9 Thu 10 Oct 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Dr. Hj. Zunaidah, S.E., M.Si

; 196610221992032002

10 Thu 17 Oct 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Dr. Hj. Zunaidah, S.E., M.Si

; 196610221992032002

11 Thu 24 Oct 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Dr. Hj. Zunaidah, S.E., M.Si

; 196610221992032002

12 Thu 31 Oct 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Dr. Hj. Zunaidah, S.E., M.Si

; 196610221992032002

13 Thu 7 Nov 2024 10AM - 12:30PM
All

students

Dr. Mukhtaruddin, S.E.,M.Si., Ak

; 196712101994021001

14 Sat 9 Nov 2024 10AM - 12:30PM
All

students

Dr. Mukhtaruddin, S.E.,M.Si., Ak

; 196712101994021001

15 Thu 14 Nov 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Dr. Mukhtaruddin, S.E.,M.Si., Ak

; 196712101994021001

16 Thu 21 Nov 2024 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

Prof. H. Isnurhadi, M.B.A., Ph.D

; 196211121989111001
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05 Faculty of Agriculture

06 Faculty of Teacher Training and Education

07 Faculty of Social and Politic Science

08 Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Science

09 Faculty of Computer Science

10 Faculty of Public Health

11 Postgraduates Study

12 UPT-Matakuliah Pembentukan Kepribadian (MPK)

13 UPT Lembaga Bahasa

14 UPT Perpustakaan

15 UPT Teknologi Informasi dan Komunikasi

16 LP3MP-Pelatihan
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